
 

City of Tracy 
333 Civic Center Plaza 

Tracy, CA 95376 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

MAIN  209.831.6300 
FAX 209.831.4472 

www.cityoftracy.org 
 
 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR CITY OF TRACY BACKFLOW TESTING 
AND REPAIR SERVICES. 
 
Issued: January 26, 2026 

 

 
Subject: Extension of Final Dates 
 
This Addendum No. 1 is issued to notify all prospective proposers of an extension to the final 
filing dates, Notifications dates, Tentative interview dates, and Agreement date for the above-
referenced RFP. 
 
Original Final Filing Date: January 26, 2026 (4 p.m.) 
Revised Final Filing Date: January 30, 2026 (4 p.m.)  
 
Original Screening of Submittal Date: January 27, 2026 
Revised Screening of Submittal Date: February 02, 2026 
 
Original Notify Finalist(s) Date: January 28, 2026 
Revised Notify Finalist(s) Date: February 03, 2026 
 
Original Selection of Preferred Contractor (Without Interviews) Date: January 28, 2026 
Revised Selection of Preferred Contractor (Without Interviews) Date: February 03, 2026 
 
Original Tentative Interviews with Contractor(s) Date: January 29, 2026 
Revised Tentative Interviews with Contractor(s) Date: February 04, 2026 
 
Original Selection of Preferred Contractor (With Interviews) Date: January 30, 2026 
Revised Selection of Preferred Contractor (With Interviews) Date: February 05, 2026 
 
Original Agreement Between City and Contractor Date: March 03, 2026 
Revised Agreement Between City and Contractor Date: March 17, 2026 
 
 
 

http://www.cityoftracy.org/


 

 
All other terms, conditions, and specifications of the original RFP remain unchanged. 

 

 
Issued by: 
City of Tracy – Parks, Recreation and Community Services 
 Roy Valadez 
Management Analyst II  
roy.valadez@Cityoftracy.org 
January 26, 2026 

mailto:roy.valadez@Cityoftracy.org

